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TAIZHOU QINGQUAN SANITARY WARE CO., LTD.
ADD: Xiahongyang, Fengjiang Town, Luqiao Zone, 
Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
TEL: 0576-82684633
FAX: 0576-82684655
E-mail:YANGXI@QQTAPS.COM
Website:www.qqtaps.com

Special reminder:

light and printing reasons.Please refer to the actual product.
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Freestanding Bathtub 
Faucet series

Kitchen Faucet Series

Wall In Faucet Series

Bathroom Faucet Series

3566

3917

2807

3508

3541

3004

3551

3911

3563

3360

2802
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB 
FAUCET SERIES
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3557C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Colours Available:

FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

3551C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
Easy Box is option

Easy Box is option

U PC

C Wate ark

U PC

C



3586C

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3572C

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Easy Box is option

Easy Box is option

U PC

C

U PC
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3593C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Colours Available:

Easy Box is option
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

U PC

C

U PC

C

3591C

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
Easy Box is option
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3817C

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
Base Height：13mm/52mm
Easy Box is option

U PC

C Wate ark

Colours Available:

3818C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
Base Height：13mm/52mm
Easy Box is option

U PC

C



www.qqtaps.com   PAGE / 06

U PC

C Wate ark

FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3829C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Colours Available:

Base Height：13mm/52mm
Easy Box is option

U PC

C

3821C

Freestanding Basin Faucet

Colours Available:

Base Height：13mm/52mm

Easy Box is option

U PC

C
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3827C

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
Base height：13mm/52mm

3819C

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet
Base height：13mm/52mm
Easy Box is option

Easy Box is option

U PC

C

U PC
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3823C

Colours Available:

7518C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Colours Available:

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

U PC

C

U PC

C
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3569C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Colours Available:

FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series
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3576C

Freestanding Bathtub Faucet

Colours Available:

Easy Box is option

Easy Box is option

U PC

C
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C
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3535C

3807C

Freestanding Bathtub Spout

Freestanding Bathtub Spout

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

255 

943 
811 

30 

140 

82-1 08 

899
 

82- 108 

228 

20 

152 

42 
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3584C

3588C

Outdoor Showers SS304

Colours Available:

Outdoor Showers SS304

Colours Available:
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB FAUCET Series

3585C

Outdoor Showers SS304

Colours Available:



PAGE / 07   www.qqtaps.com

U PC

C Wate ark

BATHROOM FAUCET series
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

65

20

65

50-66

222

231

5

3566 series

3566A

Basin Faucet
PROGRESSSIVE CARTRIDGE 
LEAD FREE 

Kitchen Faucet
PROGRESSSIVE CARTRIDGE 
LEAD FREE 

Wall Basin Set 220mm Faucet
PROGRESSSIVE CARTRIDGE 
LEAD FREE 
Spout：180mm/220mm

3566D

3566G4

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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BATHROOM FAUCET series

BATHROOM FAUCET SERIES
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

3541 series

3541A

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

3541D2

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

3541D

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

53

22

20
7

32
0

199

121

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Wate ark



PAGE / 11   www.qqtaps.com

U PC

C Wate ark

3541 series

217

2

229

60

190
120

92

43-60

108

26

8054

225
213

2

40-60

108

26

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

3541G

Wall In Faucet
LEAD FREE
LEVER UP
UNIVERSAL

Colours Available:

3541G4

LEAD FREE
LEVER UP
UNIVERSAL
Spout:180mm/220mm

Colours Available:

3541G2

Wall Basin Set BP 220mm Faucet
LEAD FREE
LEVER UP
UNIVERSAL
Spout:180mm/220mm

Colours Available:
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3540A

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

3540D

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

3541D5

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE
PULL DOWN

Colours Available:
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

NEW series

7522A

Kitchen Faucet

Colours Available:

2513A

Kitchen Faucet

Colours Available:

7521A

Kitchen Faucet 

Colours Available:
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

2515A

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

2516A

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

2512A

Kitchen Faucet

Colours Available:
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

3563 series

3563A

3563H

3563D

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

210

267

347
24

49

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

55

26

80

3563G

3563G2

Wall In Faucet
LEAD FREE

3563G4

Wall Basin Set 220mm Faucet
LEAD FREE

Wall Basin Set BP 220mm Faucet 
LEAD FREE

1040-60

80

120

139

30

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

100

190

60

120

26

96
43-60 2

220



PAGE / 15   www.qqtaps.com

U PC

C Wate ark



www.qqtaps.com   PAGE / 16

U PC

C Wate ark

3917 series

3917A

3917H

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

3917D

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

150
123
114

177

25
3

42
30

1

75

12°

11
8

42

115

75

16
8

210

21
7 28

7

22

49

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:



PAGE / 17   www.qqtaps.com

U PC

C Wate ark

3917 series

3917G4

Wall Basin Set 225mm Faucet
LEAD FREE
UNIVERSAL

3917G2

Wall Basin Set BP 225mm Faucet
LEAD FREE
UNIVERSAL

3917G

Wall In Faucet
LEAD FREE
UNIVERSAL

65

65

87

109

40-60 542

190
120

60
84

38

109

43-60

5

245
226

33

6565

38

87

109

40-60

5

245
226

33

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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3917S1

Wall In Spout 175mm
LEAD FREE

15
5

115

42

75

55

112

10
62

65 

65 

195 

175 
5 

33 

65 33 

65 

5 

225 

245 

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

3917G5

UNIVERSAL

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

3917S2

Wall In Spout 225mm
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:
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3004 series

11
516

7

42

124

105

21
5

199

32
8 22

49
103

3004A

3004H

3004D

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

105

124

24
4

42

30
2

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Wate ark
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3004G

Wall In Faucet
LEAD FREE
UNIVERSAL

3004G4

Wall Basin Set 220mm Faucet
LEAD FREE
UNIVERSAL
Spout：180mm/220mm

3004G2

Wall Basin Set BP 220mm Faucet 
LEAD FREE
UNIVERSAL
Spout：180mm/220mm

65

117

109

540-60

65

32

65

40-6 0

5
220

236

109

117

220

40-60 5

236

120
200

60

32
114

109

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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BATHROOM FAUCET Series

42

172

121

171

117

42

306

121

228

251

22

234

204

333

276

3360series

3360A

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

3360H

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

3360D

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Wate ark

Wate ark
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190

120

60

100

26

109

43-60 2

170

255

210

333

22

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

3360G2

Wall Basin Set Faucet
LEAD FREE
Spout：180mm/220mm

3360G

Wall In Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

3360D1

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

116

940-60

96

10

122Wate ark

Wate ark
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2807 series

2807A

2807M

2807H

Basin Faucet

Basin Faucet Ext

Basin Faucet Ext

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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3551 series

3511A

3511M

3511H

Basin Faucet

Basin Faucet Ext

Basin Faucet Ext

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

16
2

11
4

139

8°

180

42
49

22
0

220

17
3

178

42
49

8°
30

0

240

25
3

198

42
49

8°
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95

134

117

119

300

223223

251

117

262

96

42

260

202

2802 series

2802H

2802D

Basin Faucet Ext

Kitchen Faucet

2802A

Basin Faucet

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:



www.qqtaps.com   PAGE / 26

U PC

C Wate ark

60

33

120

190

131

103

40-6 0 10

180

205

2802G

Wall In Faucet

2802G2

Wall Basin Set BP 220mm Faucet

2802S2

Wall In Spout 220mm

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

150

90

103

1040-60
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3508series

3508A

Basin Faucet
LEAD FREE

3508H

Basin Faucet Ext
LEAD FREE

117

23
1

Ф42

30
9

205

34
122

24
3

279

17
5

42

99

116

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

3508D

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

Wate ark

Wate ark
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3508C

Bath Faucet

9

116

111

40-60

133

16

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

3508G

Wall In Faucet
LEAD FREE

Colours Available:

3508E

Shower Faucet

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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3911 series

3911A

3911B

Basin Faucet

Basin Faucet

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

3911H

Basin Faucet

Colours Available:
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3911G2

Wall Basin Set BP 220mm Faucet

3911C

Shower Faucet

200
120

80

198

178

3911D

Kitchen Faucet

BATHROOM FAUCET Series

Colours Available:

Colours Available:

Colours Available:
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KITCHEN FAUCET SERIES
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KITCHEN FAUCET Series

478

35

48
220

313

256

24

238

225
430

246

35

48

3122D1

2505D

2511D1

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE
PULL DOWN
D35mm

Colours Available:

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE
PULL OUT
D25mm

Colours Available:

Kitchen Faucet
LEAD FREE
PULL DOWN
D25mm

Colours Available:

49

25
1

21241
5

104

24 

Wate ark
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3541GT

3902GT

Wall In Faucet Trim Kit 
LEVER DOWN

Wall in Faucet Trim kit 
LEVER UP

WALL IN FAUCET Series
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3541GT-1

3902GT-1

Wall In Faucet Trim Kit
LEVER DOWN

Wall In Faucet Trim Kit
LEVER UP

WALL IN FAUCET Series


